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Energy and Technology Policy 

List of Companies and Individuals Providing EZFile Services 

COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT CONTACT INFO 

Connecticut 
Advanced 

Environmental 

Redevelopment 

LLC 

900 Madison Ave, 

Suite 213 

Bridgeport, CT 

06606 

Chris Kopley chris@aerct.com 

203-333-2767 (office) 

203-414-5980(cell) 

 

AKT Peerless 

Environmental 

Services 

125 Commerce Ct.  

Suite 5 Cheshire, 

CT 06410 

Michael Agostini agostinim@aktpeerless.com 

203-439-2705 (office) 

475-559-8759 (cell) 

CDM Smith Inc.  

 

77 Hartland St, 

Suite 201 

East Hartford, CT 

06106 

Tamara Burke Devine BurkeTL@cdmsmith.com 

Main: 860-529-7615 

Direct: 860-808-2281 

 

Hugh’s Mechanical 

Equipment LLC 

 

304 Jobs Hill Road  

Ellington, CT 06029 

 

Hugh Haun hhaun@hughsmech.com 

Office: (860) 454-8241 

Cell: (860) 265-2200 

CONECO 

Engineers and 

Scientists, Inc. 

2928 Main Street 

Glastonbury, CT 

06033 

Michael C. Feldman mfeldman@coneco.com  

806 659-8558 

Atlas 

Environmental 

90 Starr Hill Road 

Groton, CT 06340 

Plato Doundoulakis info@atlas-environmental.com 

860-405-1463 

Triton 

Environmental, Inc. 

385 Church Street, 

Suite 201, Guilford, 

CT 06437 

Mark Paulsson mpaulsson@tritonenvironmental.com 

203-458-7200 

Bassett 

Environmental 

Consulting, LLC 

P. O. Box 185411 

345 Chestnut Ln. 

Hamden, CT 06518 

Matt Bassett 

 

mattbassett@comcast.net 

203-623-4000 

 

Kropp 

Environmental 

Contractors, Inc. 

32 Exeter Road, PO 

Box 258, Lebanon, 

CT 06249 

Sally Kropp sally@kroppenvironmental.com 
860-642-9952 
 

Fuss & O’Neill, Inc. 146 Hartford Road, 

Manchester, CT 

06040 

Andrew Roseman aroseman@fando.com 

860-646-2469 - Ext. 5263 

BDL Environmental 

Consulting Inc. 

PO Box 1123 

Middlebury, CT 

06762 

Ben Timme bdlenviro@aol.com 

203-263-0232 

Tighe & Bond 

 

213 Court Street, 

Middletown, CT 

06457 

Joseph Mastrangelo JMastrangelo@tighebond.com 

(203) 843-2612 

(860) 852-5223 
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COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT  CONTACT INFO 
GeoInsight, Inc. 

 

200 Court Street, 

Second Floor 

Middletown, CT 

06457 

Jeff King 

 

jwking@geoinc.com 

(860) 894-1022 

 

Northeast Tank 

Services, Inc. 

 

P.O. Box 3437 

Milford, CT  06460 

 

Michael Doucette mdfjdouce3@aol.com 

Tel:  203-314-7499 

Fax:  203-453-1346 

American Petroleum 

Equipment and 

Construction 

Company 

64 Barnabas Road, 

Unit 5, Newtown, 

Connecticut, 06470 

Jim Lantowski jlantowski@apecco.biz 

203 395 9447   

UST Consultants 

LLC 

191 Main St 

Niantic, CT 06357 

Kenneth Coomes info@ustconsultants.com 

860-303-4203 

Service Station 

Equipment, Inc. 

20 Murphy Road 

North Franklin, CT 

06254 

Eric McKinney admin@sse-inc.net                   

860-848-2278 

ETT Environmental 

Services 

92 Ingham Hill Rd, 

Unit #4 Old 

Saybrook, CT 06475 

Gabe Oshana sales@ett-tech.com 

860-424-6671 

Sovereign 

Consulting Inc. 

 

1 Tarby Lane 

Oxford, CT 06478 

 

Scott Beals 

 
sbeals@sovcon.com 

phone: 203.828.1640 

fax: 203.828.1641    

Weston & Sampson 712 Brook Street 

Suite 103, Rocky 

Hill, CT 06067 

John Zbell zbell.john@wseinc.com 

959-777-5822 

 

WSP USA 

 

4 Research Drive 

Suite 204 

Shelton, CT 06484 

Patrick Staub patrick.staub@wsp.com 

(475) 882-1722 

Enviroshield, Inc. 250 Moffitt Street 

Stratford, CT 06615 

Richard Louis info@enviroshield.com 

phone: 203-380-5644 

fax:  203-378-8736 

Facility Support 

Services LLC  

 

121 North Plains 

Industrial Road.,  

Unit F Wallingford 

CT 06492 

Annmarie Drugonis   adrugonis@fssteam.com    

203-288-1281 

TRC 21 Griffin Road 

North 

Windsor, CT 06095 

Liam Bane 

 

LBane@TRCcompanies.com 

Phone: 860-298-6305 

Cell: 860-918-1587 
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Massachusetts and New York 
Comprehensive 

Compliance 

Management, Inc. 

(CCMI) 

25 West State Street 

Granby, MA 01033 

 

Chris Fischkelta 

 

cfischkelta@compliancemgmt.com 

(413) 467-1124 

 

ATC Eclipse 73 William Franks 

Drive, West 

Springfield, MA 

01089 

Megan Kazmierczak AllEclipseInfo@atcgs.com 

614-433-0170 

Metro 

Environmental 

Services LLC 

208 NY-109 STE 

106, Farmingdale, 

NY  11735 

James Roff 

 

jroff@mesllc.org                          

cell:  518-527-3384                 

office:  631-393-6655                  

fax:  631-393-6656 

 
 

DISCLAIMER 

*This list is for information purposes only and does not represent an endorsement by the Connecticut 

Department of Energy and Environmental Protection. 

 

**If there are any questions or you would like to be added to this list, please contact the Licensing and 

Enforcement Unit at (860)-424-3374 or DEEP.USTenforcement@ct.gov 
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